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Y THE KING’S COLLEGE

International Fees and Charges
Schedule 2025

Activity 1:1 Device

Year Tuition Resources Total
Levy* Program

Pre-Kindergarten S 2,746 - - - $ 2,746
Kindergarten $ 9,247 S 200 S11 - $9,458
Pre-Primary $ 16,162 $ 200 S11 - $ 16,373
1 $ 16,220 S 250 S11 - $ 16,481

2 S 16,564 S 250 S11 - $ 16,825

2 S 16,550 S 250 S11 - $ 16,811

4 $ 16,550 S 250 $23 $ 315 $17,138

5 S 16,550 S 250 $23 S 280 $17,103

6 $ 16,550 S 250 S47 $ 370 $17,217

7 $ 16,792 S 350 $271 $ 315 $17,728

8 $ 20,700 $ 350 S 271 S 280 $ 21,601

) $ 20,700 S 350 S 256 S 370 $ 21,676

10 $ 20,707 $ 350 S 248 $630 $ 21,935

11 $20,881 S 350 S111 S 660 $ 22,002

12 $ 20,881 $ 350 S111 S 735 $ 22,077

*Resource Levy combines charges such as Seesaw Learning, Diary, Education Perfect, English Books and Math Resources.
* Booklist items are separate and are not included in this schedule.

Subject Fees ‘

Outdoor Education | Years 11 and 12 $200
Certificate IV Music | Year 11 $400
Certificate Ill Childcare | Year 11 $400
Certificate Il Education Support | Year 11 $400

VET Courses (Online & profile funded) extra resource costs may be payable by the parents

Concessions

Family Concessions (Applies to Kindergarten- Year 12 only)

First Child 0%

Second Child 20%
Third Child 30%
Fourth Child 40%
Fifth Child 80%
Sixth Child + 100%
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